BATCH -2025-27

SR.N

Eligibility

Date Of

Mobile

o. Student Name Father Name Mother Name Name Birth Number Category
1 ' NEHA NAG NARAYAN PRASAD RAKESHIA ' KRISHNA RAKESHIA N.C.T.E. 30/06/1987 |8109411417 |UR
2 VINAY PANWAR BABULAL PANWAR SUSHILA PANWAR N.CTE.  03/082001 6263435586 OBC
3 HARSHITA MAHAJAN KAMLESH MAHAJAN BHARTI MAHAJAN N.CTE. 08102004 9302122350 OBC
4 ' SHIVANI GHUNGHARALE PRENARAYAN GHUNGHARALE |LALITA GHUNGHARALE N.C.T.E. 01/05/2002 19589429267 |SC

5 PRIYANKA SINGH INDRA PAL SINGH KIRAN SINGH N.CTE.  02/06/2000 9893730905 ST

6 YASHSWI PUNASIYA HUKUMCHAND PUNASIYA  ANITA PUNASIYA N.CTE.  27/07/2003 7489195882 OBC
7 'RUCHI MOURYA DHIRENDRA MOURYA MADHURI MOURYA N.CTE.  18/09/22004 9039963264 OBC
8 |AASIYA PARVEEN KHOKHAR MOHD ASHFAQUE KHOKHAR |NAAZMA PARVEEN KHOKHAR N.C.T.E. 05/01/2003 18989411397 UR
9 |VISHAL GOYAL DINESH CHANDRA NIRMALA GOYAL N.C.T.E. 06/12/1995 8349512422 |OBC
10 PRAGYA SINGH RANJEET SINGH RAJNI SINGH N.CTE.  19/10/2003 6264506051 UR
11 |AJAB PANBAIRWALA Vel BANU N.CTE.  19/05/1979 7869284345 UR
12 SHIV BANSAL VINAY BANSAL CHHAYA BANSAL N.CT.E.  03/11/2001 9300010099 UR
13 ANVITI HOLKAR KAUSHIK HOLKAR SHUCHITA HOLKAR N.CT.E.  24/08/1997 9893131828 OBC
14 MAHAK RATHOD RUPESH RATHOD PARVIN RATHOD N.CT.E  24/04/2002 7869082355 OBC
15 NUTAN LAKHAN SINGH MADHU BAI N.CTE.  03/02/2002 6262447177 SC
16 |POOJA SITOLE DINESH SITOLE DURGA SITOLE N.CT.E.  15/052003 9109264222 SC
17 PRACHI KHOTAN BHARAT SEEMA N.CTE. 25072001 9644235668 OBC
18 NANDINI JAIN NIRMAL JAIN PARUL JAIN N.CTE.  19/07/2000 8827271921 UR
19 'GORI MEENA NARAYAN MEENA RANJANA MEENA N.CT.E  [28/11/2003 9243474842 OBC
20 'ASRA HUSSAIN MOHAMMED HUSSAIN HASEENA N.CTE.  27/01/2002 9171156363 OBC
21 BHANU KULDEEP SINGH PHOOLWATI N.CTE.  15/01/2000 9752538671 SC
22 DEEPIKA BHUJRAM MANJU BAI N.CT.E  24/10/2003 7225940446 SC
23 ' YOGESH GOYAL KANHAIYALAL GOYAL MAMTA GOYAL N.CT.E  25/12/2000 6263358886 SC
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VAIDIKA SHAKALY
SAKSHI ASHWARE
SHALINEE PAL
PAYAL

AQSA KHAN

IRAM KHAN
POOJA

SHIVANI PATIDAR
PANITA VERMA
MANSI LALWANI
DIKSHA MEWADA
KHUSHI GOHIYA
DRAVIKA HOLKAR
ARPITA PAL
POORAN BANJARA
SANIYA

CHANCHAL PRAJAPAT

KHUSHI DUBEY
SNEHA RATHOR
DIPANSHU DAS
MAYA SOLANKI
SWETA SOLANKI
ADITI SHYAG
MANISHA VERMA
GARIMA YADAV
ANUJ JUDEV

OMPRAKASH SHAKALY

BATANILAL
RAMPRASAD PAL
RAJENDRA

SHOAIB KHAN
ZAKIR KHAN
KHEMA

LABHMAL PATIDAR
NARENDRA VERMA
NARESH LALWANI
MUKESH MEWADA
MUKESH GOHIYA
KAUSHIK HOLKAR
SHAKTI PAL
GANESH BANJARA
MEHBOOB ANSARI
MUKESH

AJAY KUMAR DUBEY

RADHESHYAM RATHOR

KAMAL DAS

PREMSINGH

DHARMENDRA SOLANKI

RAMNIWAS SHYAG
ANANDRAM
AMRIT YADAV

PRAMOD JUDEV

LALITA SHAKALY
ANURADHA
MUNNEE PAL
PADMA

SHABINA KHAN
SHAMIM KHAN
USHA

CHANDA PATIDAR
RANI VERMA
DIVYA LALWANI
SARITA MEWADA
SUMAN GOHIYA
SHUCHITA HOLKAR
KNAKLATA PAL
GANGAWATI BAI
AASHIYA

BABITA
MEENAKSHI DUBEY
SONU RATHOR
KUMKUM DAS
RAMKUNWARBAI
JYOTI SOLANKI
KSHAMA SHYAG
KANCHAN

SHEELA YADAV

SHIVKUMARI JUDEV
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24/10/2002
07/08/1993
28/12/2004
22/08/2001
23/05/1998
23/02/2004
01/02/2003
20/09/2003
16/10/2004
14/07/1997
28/10/2003
30/01/2003
20/05/1999
27/01/2001
04/05/2003

8269486070
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8602141335
8827201628
7722892147
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PAYAL PRAJAPATI
VIDYA GARG
AYUSHI YADAV
GHANSHYAM PATIDAR
SHIVANI JAIN
JHARNA KSHIRSAGAR
PRAGYA PATIDAR
SHARDA

CHETNA BHEDIA
GAYADEEN YADAV
KANAKLATA YADAV
ANJALI VERMA
AAYUSHI RAWAT
JAISHREE MANDLOI
JAYA THAKUR
ANIKET MANDLOI
PARUL YADAV
NIHAL JATAV
RAHEMEEN SHEIKH
MUSKAN SONI
SURBHI DUBEY
GULSHAN DANGI
ANUSHKA RAI

RAVI KUMAR RAJAK
LAXMI PANCHAL
MUSKAN AAMLE

PRAHLAD

SATISH KUMAR GARG
ANAND YADAV

KUNWAR LAL

MUKESH

MADAN LAL KSHIRSAGAR
RAJENDRA PATIDAR
RAMESH

MUKESH

SHIVDAS YADAV
SHARADCHANDRA YADAV
RAVINDRA VERMA

ANTIM RAWAT

RADHE SHYAM MANDLOI
DARBAR SINGH THAKUR
KAILASH MADLOI
DEENDAYAL YADAV
RAMSINGH JATAV

GULAM MUSTAFA SHEIKH

DEVI PRASAD SONI

LATE RAGHAVENDRA DUBEY

DURGA PRASAD DANGI
OM PRAKASH RAI
NARESH RAJAK

ARUN PANCHAL

ASHOK KUMAR AAMLE

RUKMANI

ASHA GARG
BHAVANA YADAV
SAVITRI BAI
ANJANA
TARA kSHIRSAGAR
ARCHANA PATIDAR
SAYKU
BHAGWATI

MAINA BAI
KIRAN YADAV
LALITA VERMA
ASHA RAWAT
RADHA MANDLOI
AHILYA BAI

SHIV KANYA MANDLOI
GEETA YADAV
UMA JATAV
RESHMA SHEIKH
MANJU SONI
SADHNA DUBEY
ANITA DANGI
SULACHNA RAI
SANJU DEVI
KESHKALI PANCHAL

PUSHPA DEVI

N.C.T.E.
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N.C.T.E.
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N.C.T.E.
N.C.T.E.
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N.C.T.E.

13/02/2000
13/07/2003
17/09/2001
27/07/2005
09/10/2003
11/04/2002
03/11/2003
05/01/1996
28/01/1997
04/07/1996
14/09/1990
25/09/2003
23/11/2003
06/06/2004
21/07/2000
05/07/2003
21/03/2003
24/02/2003
17/05/2003
31/07/2003
22/10/1999
27/06/2005
26/10/2005
25/07/1999
16/07/2000
16/02/2001

8085518785
6268676070
9302929337
6261476984
9329569054
7000673666
9303507177
9993420364
7389736360
8223977540
9669626644
8889148638
8319257973
9669444700
9131746639
9926769169
9752020910
7223974844
7974922702
9329873481
9589340462
6263686345
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9669010045
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PANKAJ
REENA MALVIYA
MONIKA MEENA

SHEETAL MATHANKAR

LAKHAN NIGAM
PURNIMA BORASI
ANUSHKA BHURIYA
KINJAL CHOUDHARY
BHARTI NIGAM
MITALI VAZAR
URMILA

KIRAN

APEKSHA KULMI
AFSHEEN REHMAN
RAKHI YADAV

RAJ MISHRA
SANDHYA SAHU
RITIKA

PAYAL NIGAM
PRIYA KANADE
DIMPLE SHINDE
HARSHITA CHOUHAN
SHRUTI WASKALE

RAJENDRA

KISHORE MALVIYA

AVADH NARAYAN MEENA

NATTHU MATHANKAR
ROOPA NIGAM
RAJESH BORASI
MATHIYAS BHURIYA
RAKESH CHOUDHARY
GANESH NIGAM
KAILASH VAZAR
TERSINGH

TERSINGH

SANJAY KULMI

MOHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

DHARMENDRA SINGH YADAV

NARENDRA MISHRA
LALA RAM SAHU
MUKESH

RUPSINGH NIGAM
JAGDISH KANADE
GAJENDRA SHINDE
GABBAR SINGH

BHARAT WASKALE

KUSUM
CHANDA MALVIYA
SAROJ BAI MEENA
SANGITA MATHANKAR
SUNDAR NIGAM
JYOTI BORASI
KAMLEE BHURIYA
ANITA CHOUDHARY
MEERA
ALPABAN
MEERABAI
MUNNI
HEMLATA KULMI
IRFANA REHMAN
SANJU YADAV
VIMALA MISHRA
USHA RANI SAHU
ANITA
SUNDARI NIGAM
NEELA KANADE
AASHA SHINDE
SANGITA

REKHA WASKALE

N.C.T.E.
N.C.T.E.
N.C.T.E.
N.C.T.E.
N.C.T.E.
N.C.T.E.
N.C.T.E.
N.C.T.E.
N.C.T.E.
N.C.T.E.
N.C.T.E.
N.C.T.E.
N.C.T.E.
N.C.T.E.
N.C.T.E.
N.C.T.E.
N.C.T.E.
N.C.T.E.
N.C.T.E.
N.C.T.E.
N.C.T.E.
N.C.T.E.
N.C.T.E.

16/07/2002
20/09/2000
11/09/2003
20/06/2005
03/11/2004
03/08/2001
24/03/2005
12/08/1996
08/03/2005
06/03/2004
05/06/2002
16/05/1999
23/07/2004
12/05/2002
04/08/2002
07/10/2004
25/04/2005
15/10/2001
01/04/2003
27/02/1998
08/08/2000
16/06/1999
11/04/2004

9399401456
7247247255
9753633369
9303202156
8817395023
8959653956
8815495220
9009237778
8517954412
7024331606
7987992014
7089847087
9111166401
9179004040
7999226239
7415473856
8103364704
9685683001
9098723981
7089187734
6269385379
9340066262
6260102687
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