

**BATCH -2025-27**

<b>SR.No.</b>	<b>Student Name</b>	<b>Father Name</b>	<b>Mother Name</b>	<b>Eligibility Name</b>	<b>Date Of Birth</b>	<b>Mobile Number</b>	<b>Category</b>
1	NEHA NAG	NARAYAN PRASAD RAKESHIA	KRISHNA RAKESHIA	N.C.T.E.	30/06/1987	8109411417	UR
2	VINAY PANWAR	BABULAL PANWAR	SUSHILA PANWAR	N.C.T.E.	03/08/2001	6263435586	OBC
3	HARSHITA MAHAJAN	KAMLESH MAHAJAN	BHARTI MAHAJAN	N.C.T.E.	08/10/2004	9302122350	OBC
4	SHIVANI GHUNGHARALE	PRENARAYAN GHUNGHARALE	LALITA GHUNGHARALE	N.C.T.E.	01/05/2002	9589429267	SC
5	PRIYANKA SINGH	INDRA PAL SINGH	KIRAN SINGH	N.C.T.E.	02/06/2000	9893730905	ST
6	YASHSWI PUNASIYA	HUKUMCHAND PUNASIYA	ANITA PUNASIYA	N.C.T.E.	27/07/2003	7489195882	OBC
7	RUCHI MOURYA	DHIRENDRA MOURYA	MADHURI MOURYA	N.C.T.E.	18/09/2004	9039963264	OBC
8	AASIYA PARVEEN KHOKHAR	MOHD ASHFAQUE KHOKHAR	NAAZMA PARVEEN KHOKHAR	N.C.T.E.	05/01/2003	8989411397	UR
9	VISHAL GOYAL	DINESH CHANDRA	NIRMALA GOYAL	N.C.T.E.	06/12/1995	8349512422	OBC
10	PRAGYA SINGH	RANJEET SINGH	RAJNI SINGH	N.C.T.E.	19/10/2003	6264506051	UR
11	AJAB PANBAIRWALA	GULAM ABBAS BHAI PANBAIRWALA	BANU	N.C.T.E.	19/05/1979	7869284345	UR
12	SHIV BANSAL	VINAY BANSAL	CHHAYA BANSAL	N.C.T.E.	03/11/2001	9300010099	UR
13	ANVITI HOLKAR	KAUSHIK HOLKAR	SHUCHITA HOLKAR	N.C.T.E.	24/08/1997	9893131828	OBC
14	MAHAK RATHOD	RUPESH RATHOD	PARVIN RATHOD	N.C.T.E.	24/04/2002	7869082355	OBC
15	NUTAN	LAKHAN SINGH	MADHU BAI	N.C.T.E.	03/02/2002	6262447177	SC
16	POOJA SITOLE	DINESH SITOLE	DURGA SITOLE	N.C.T.E.	15/05/2003	9109264222	SC
17	PRACHI KHOTAN	BHARAT	SEEMA	N.C.T.E.	25/07/2001	9644235668	OBC
18	NANDINI JAIN	NIRMAL JAIN	PARUL JAIN	N.C.T.E.	19/07/2000	8827271921	UR
19	GORI MEENA	NARAYAN MEENA	RANJANA MEENA	N.C.T.E.	28/11/2003	9243474842	OBC
20	ASRA HUSSAIN	MOHAMMED HUSSAIN	HASEENA	N.C.T.E.	27/01/2002	9171156363	OBC
21	BHANU	KULDEEP SINGH	PHOOLWATI	N.C.T.E.	15/01/2000	9752538671	SC
22	DEEPIKA	BHUJRAM	MANJU BAI	N.C.T.E.	24/10/2003	7225940446	SC
23	YOGESH GOYAL	KANHAIYALAL GOYAL	MAMTA GOYAL	N.C.T.E.	25/12/2000	6263358886	SC

24	VAIDIKA SHAKALY	OMPRAKASH SHAKALY	LALITA SHAKALY	N.C.T.E.	16/11/1997	8269486070	UR
25	SAKSHI ASHWARE	BATANILAL	ANURADHA	N.C.T.E.	13/09/2004	9669049452	SC
26	SHALINEE PAL	RAMPRASAD PAL	MUNNEE PAL	N.C.T.E.	27/08/1997	8602141335	OBC
27	PAYAL	RAJENDRA	PADMA	N.C.T.E.	20/01/2005	8827201628	ST
28	AQSA KHAN	SHOAIB KHAN	SHABINA KHAN	N.C.T.E.	01/11/2002	7722892147	UR
29	IRAM KHAN	ZAKIR KHAN	SHAMIM KHAN	N.C.T.E.	09/02/2005	9617805184	UR
30	POOJA	KHEMA	USHA	N.C.T.E.	20/04/1999	9109070378	SC
31	SHIVANI PATIDAR	LABHMAL PATIDAR	CHANDA PATIDAR	N.C.T.E.	26/07/2002	9329799761	OBC
32	PANITA VERMA	NARENDRA VERMA	RANI VERMA	N.C.T.E.	03/02/1998	7974323672	OBC
33	MANSI LALWANI	NARESH LALWANI	DIVYA LALWANI	N.C.T.E.	05/10/2000	8103262954	UR
34	DIKSHA MEWADA	MUKESH MEWADA	SARITA MEWADA	N.C.T.E.	11/01/2001	6263385473	OBC
35	KHUSHI GOHIYA	MUKESH GOHIYA	SUMAN GOHIYA	N.C.T.E.	24/10/2002	7223906383	OBC
36	DRAVIKA HOLKAR	KAUSHIK HOLKAR	SHUCHITA HOLKAR	N.C.T.E.	07/08/1993	9617773100	UR
37	ARPITA PAL	SHAKTI PAL	KNAKLATA PAL	N.C.T.E.	28/12/2004	9753527733	OBC
38	POORAN BANJARA	GANESH BANJARA	GANGAWATI BAI	N.C.T.E.	22/08/2001	6262644591	OBC
39	SANIYA	MEHBOOB ANSARI	AASHIYA	N.C.T.E.	23/05/1998	9630057703	OBC
40	CHANCHAL PRAJAPAT	MUKESH	BABITA	N.C.T.E.	23/02/2004	7724847731	OBC
41	KHUSHI DUBEY	AJAY KUMAR DUBEY	MEENAKSHI DUBEY	N.C.T.E.	01/02/2003	9302584053	UR
42	SNEHA RATHOR	RADHESHYAM RATHOR	SONU RATHOR	N.C.T.E.	20/09/2003	6262252550	SC
43	DIPANSHU DAS	KAMAL DAS	KUMKUM DAS	N.C.T.E.	16/10/2004	7067944197	UR
44	MAYA SOLANKI	PREMSINGH	RAMKUNWARBAI	N.C.T.E.	14/07/1997	7470525139	ST
45	SWETA SOLANKI	DHARMENDRA SOLANKI	JYOTI SOLANKI	N.C.T.E.	28/10/2003	9770790077	UR
46	ADITI SHYAG	RAMNIWAS SHYAG	KSHAMA SHYAG	N.C.T.E.	30/01/2003	9111525747	OBC
47	MANISHA VERMA	ANANDRAM	KANCHAN	N.C.T.E.	20/05/1999	9302759992	SC
48	GARIMA YADAV	AMRIT YADAV	SHEELA YADAV	N.C.T.E.	27/01/2001	7354538646	OBC
49	ANUJ JUDEV	PRAMOD JUDEV	SHIVKUMARI JUDEV	N.C.T.E.	04/05/2003	9617670261	ST

50	PAYAL PRAJAPATI	PRAHLAD	RUKMANI	N.C.T.E.	13/02/2000	8085518785	OBC
51	VIDYA GARG	SATISH KUMAR GARG	ASHA GARG	N.C.T.E.	13/07/2003	6268676070	UR
52	AYUSHI YADAV	ANAND YADAV	BHAVANA YADAV	N.C.T.E.	17/09/2001	9302929337	OBC
53	GHANSHYAM PATIDAR	KUNWAR LAL	SAVITRI BAI	N.C.T.E.	27/07/2005	6261476984	OBC
54	SHIVANI JAIN	MUKESH	ANJANA	N.C.T.E.	09/10/2003	9329569054	UR
55	JHARNA KSHIRSAGAR	MADAN LAL KSHIRSAGAR	TARA KSHIRSAGAR	N.C.T.E.	11/04/2002	7000673666	OBC
56	PRAGYA PATIDAR	RAJENDRA PATIDAR	ARCHANA PATIDAR	N.C.T.E.	03/11/2003	9303507177	OBC
57	SHARDA	RAMESH	SAYKU	N.C.T.E.	05/01/1996	9993420364	ST
58	CHETNA BHEDIA	MUKESH	BHAGWATI	N.C.T.E.	28/01/1997	7389736360	SC
59	GAYADEEN YADAV	SHIVDAS YADAV	MAINA BAI	N.C.T.E.	04/07/1996	8223977540	OBC
60	KANAKLATA YADAV	SHARADCHANDRA YADAV	KIRAN YADAV	N.C.T.E.	14/09/1990	9669626644	OBC
61	ANJALI VERMA	RAVINDRA VERMA	LALITA VERMA	N.C.T.E.	25/09/2003	8889148638	SC
62	AAYUSHI RAWAT	ANTIM RAWAT	ASHA RAWAT	N.C.T.E.	23/11/2003	8319257973	OBC
63	JAISHREE MANDLOI	RADHE SHYAM MANDLOI	RADHA MANDLOI	N.C.T.E.	06/06/2004	9669444700	SC
64	JAYA THAKUR	DARBAR SINGH THAKUR	AHILYA BAI	N.C.T.E.	21/07/2000	9131746639	ST
65	ANIKET MANDLOI	KAILASH MADLOI	SHIV KANYA MANDLOI	N.C.T.E.	05/07/2003	9926769169	ST
66	PARUL YADAV	DEENDAYAL YADAV	GEETA YADAV	N.C.T.E.	21/03/2003	9752020910	OBC
67	NIHAL JATAV	RAMSINGH JATAV	UMA JATAV	N.C.T.E.	24/02/2003	7223974844	SC
68	RAHEMEEN SHEIKH	GULAM MUSTAFA SHEIKH	RESHMA SHEIKH	N.C.T.E.	17/05/2003	7974922702	UR
69	MUSKAN SONI	DEVI PRASAD SONI	MANJU SONI	N.C.T.E.	31/07/2003	9329873481	OBC
70	SURBHI DUBEY	LATE RAGHAVENDRA DUBEY	SADHNA DUBEY	N.C.T.E.	22/10/1999	9589340462	UR
71	GULSHAN DANGI	DURGA PRASAD DANGI	ANITA DANGI	N.C.T.E.	27/06/2005	6263686345	OBC
72	ANUSHKA RAI	OM PRAKASH RAI	SULACHNA RAI	N.C.T.E.	26/10/2005	8450013408	OBC
73	RAVI KUMAR RAJAK	NARESH RAJAK	SANJU DEVI	N.C.T.E.	25/07/1999	6261552447	UR
74	LAXMI PANCHAL	ARUN PANCHAL	KESHKALI PANCHAL	N.C.T.E.	16/07/2000	7987958925	OBC
75	MUSKAN AAMLE	ASHOK KUMAR AAMLE	PUSHPA DEVI	N.C.T.E.	16/02/2001	9669010045	SC

76	PANKAJ	RAJENDRA	KUSUM	N.C.T.E.	16/07/2002	9399401456	SC
77	REENA MALVIYA	KISHORE MALVIYA	CHANDA MALVIYA	N.C.T.E.	20/09/2000	7247247255	SC
78	MONIKA MEENA	AVADH NARAYAN MEENA	SAROJ BAI MEENA	N.C.T.E.	11/09/2003	9753633369	OBC
79	SHEETAL MATHANKAR	NATTHU MATHANKAR	SANGITA MATHANKAR	N.C.T.E.	20/06/2005	9303202156	OBC
80	LAKHAN NIGAM	ROOPA NIGAM	SUNDAR NIGAM	N.C.T.E.	03/11/2004	8817395023	ST
81	PURNIMA BORASI	RAJESH BORASI	JYOTI BORASI	N.C.T.E.	03/08/2001	8959653956	SC
82	ANUSHKA BHURIYA	MATHIYAS BHURIYA	KAMLEE BHURIYA	N.C.T.E.	24/03/2005	8815495220	ST
83	KINJAL CHOUDHARY	RAKESH CHOUDHARY	ANITA CHOUDHARY	N.C.T.E.	12/08/1996	9009237778	SC
84	BHARTI NIGAM	GANESH NIGAM	MEERA	N.C.T.E.	08/03/2005	8517954412	ST
85	MITALI VAZAR	KAILASH VAZAR	ALPABAN	N.C.T.E.	06/03/2004	7024331606	SC
86	URMILA	TERSINGH	MEERABAI	N.C.T.E.	05/06/2002	7987992014	ST
87	KIRAN	TERSINGH	MUNNI	N.C.T.E.	16/05/1999	7089847087	ST
88	APEKSHA KULMI	SANJAY KULMI	HEMLATA KULMI	N.C.T.E.	23/07/2004	9111166401	OBC
89	AFSHEEN REHMAN	MOHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN	IRFANA REHMAN	N.C.T.E.	12/05/2002	9179004040	UR
90	RAKHI YADAV	DHARMENDRA SINGH YADAV	SANJU YADAV	N.C.T.E.	04/08/2002	7999226239	OBC
91	RAJ MISHRA	NARENDRA MISHRA	VIMALA MISHRA	N.C.T.E.	07/10/2004	7415473856	UR
92	SANDHYA SAHU	LALA RAM SAHU	USHA RANI SAHU	N.C.T.E.	25/04/2005	8103364704	OBC
93	RITIKA	MUKESH	ANITA	N.C.T.E.	15/10/2001	9685683001	SC
94	PAYAL NIGAM	RUPSINGH NIGAM	SUNDARI NIGAM	N.C.T.E.	01/04/2003	9098723981	ST
95	PRIYA KANADE	JAGDISH KANADE	NEELA KANADE	N.C.T.E.	27/02/1998	7089187734	SC
96	DIMPLE SHINDE	GAJENDRA SHINDE	AASHA SHINDE	N.C.T.E.	08/08/2000	6269385379	SC
97	HARSHITA CHOUHAN	GABBAR SINGH	SANGITA	N.C.T.E.	16/06/1999	9340066262	SC
98	SHRUTI WASKALE	BHARAT WASKALE	REKHA WASKALE	N.C.T.E.	11/04/2004	6260102687	ST